

Price List ~ 2020 GST not included

In-House Workshops: 2 hours

Up to 20 participants
(each additional participant \$20)
Incl. handouts, certificate of completion,
workshop materials
COST: \$480.00

In-House Workshop & Coaching Package: 2 hour workshop w/10 hours focus coaching

Incl. all content in workshop package 10 hours of follow up focus coaching with; Observations, documentation, goal setting, debriefing COST: \$980.00

In-House Mini Workshops: 2 hours

Up to 10 participants
Incl. handouts, certificate of completion,
workshop materials and resources
COST: \$350.00

In-House Workshops: 3 hours Know No No's: Understanding Positive Guidance Strategies Overview

Up to 20 participants
(each additional participant \$25)
Incl. handouts, certificate of completion,
workshop materials
COST: \$600.00

(3-hour mini workshop \$450.00; includes up to 10 participants)

3 Part In-House Workshop Series: Know No No's: Understanding Positive Guidance and/or

Unlocking the Magic of Emergent Curriculum

3 -2 hour workshops (6 hours total)
up to 20 participants
Incl. handouts, certificate of completion,
workshop materials and resources
COST: \$1400.00 - 3 - 2 hour sessions
(Mini workshop series: \$1000.00
includes up to 10 participants)
(Option: please refer to our PD day option)

Full Day Conference: 5-6 hours of training

Up to 20 participants
(each additional participant \$50)
Your choice of up to 3 workshop topics (2 hours each)
Team Building Activities Included
Incl. handouts, certificates of completion,
workshop materials and resources
COST: \$1300.00

(Mini PD Conference: \$950.00; includes up to 10 participants)

Community Workshops: 2 hours

Hosted at a community childcare center or program Incl. handouts, certificate of completion, workshop materials and resources COST: \$35.00 per person 3 hour workshop - \$45.00 per person

3 Part Community Workshop Series

3 -2 hour workshops (6 hours total)
Hosted at a community childcare center or program
Incl. handouts, certificate of completion,
workshop materials and resources
COST: \$100.00 per person

Cancellation/ Rescheduling Fees

Within 7 days notice:
Workshop Rescheduling Fee \$100.00
Workshop Cancellation Fee 50% of total workshop fee
No refunds for cancellations and rescheduling within
48 hours' notice

Coaching and Consulting Fees

One hour FREE consulting session to establish professional development needs
Hourly Rate: \$60.00

Customized coaching and workshop packages and prices available upon consultation

Travel Fees

For workshops and professional development services delivered outside of Edmonton Region
Mileage expenses \$0.45 /km
Daily travel expense \$45.00